University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 21700L1038816
2 21700L1035512
3 21700L1104799
4 21700L1005406
5 21700L1033075
6 21700L1063350
7 21700L1105952
8 21700L1042028
9 21700L1015256
10 21700L1067083
11 21700L1031456
12 21700L1055905
13 21700L1051265
14 21700L1134689
15 21700L1015807
16 21700L1108824
17 21Z700L1119192
18 21700L1005632
19 21700L1054250
20 21700L1019755
21 21700L1079998
22 21700L1061284
23 21700L1004261

First Admission List - M.Sc. Zoology-2021

Name

SHREYA SOLANKI

GURVINDER
KAUR

GARIMA SINGH

GARIMA JAIN

CAMELIA BISWAS

AMANDEEP KAUR

PRANJAL SINGH

VARUNA ARORA

KIRTI JAIN

JUHI ROHERA

UMANG BHATIA

NIHARIKA PAYAL

EAKAMDEEP
KAUR

SUHANI
RATHORE

AMIT BHATT

NIRMEGH BASU

SNEHIL SONI

ARSHA LIZ M JOS

KANKSHI GUPTA

JATIN

ANMOL

PRIYAMVADA
SINGH

VANSHI BALI

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Hindu College
Miranda House
Miranda House

Hindu College

Hans Raj College
Kirori Mal College
Miranda House
Miranda House
Hans Raj College
Miranda House

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur
Khalsa College

Hans Raj College

Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Hans Raj College
Kirori Mal College
Hans Raj College
Kirori Mal College
Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College

Sri Venkateswara College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

93.20

91.78

91.78

91.78

91.53

91.27

90.63

90.51

90.50

90.50

90.25

90.11

90.11

89.99

89.60

89.22

88.96

88.83

88.83

88.71

88.57

88.57

88.32

Choice

16-11-2021
14:05:40

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Category
Alloted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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First Admission List - M.Sc. Zoology-2021

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 21700L1041811
2 21Z00L1056757
3 21700L1000883
4 21Z00L1071085
5 21Z00L1057405
6 21700L1052245
7 21700L1046325
8 21700L1022333
9 21Z00L1055014
10 21700L1068795
11 21Z00L1060613
12 21Z00L1008456
13 21Z00L1095449
14 21700L1001078
15 21Z00L1127069
16 21700L1088486

Name

AVINASH
KUMAR

ANUSHKA RAO

HARSHITA

JANGRA

AARZOO

NEHA YADAV

SHIVANI
RATHOR

ANJALI

VIVEK KUMAR

MEENU
CHAURASIA

SONA
GOSWAMI

PRIYANKA

AARTI YADAV

KOMAL YADAV

AMAN KUMAR

VARINDER
MADHAV
VERMA

SEEMA YADAV

Alloted

Department/College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Miranda House

Miranda House

Miranda House

Miranda House

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Ramjas College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Kirori Mal College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur

Khalsa College

Qualifying

Marks %/GP

89.86

89.73

88.57

88.32

88.32

87.29

87.17

87.03

86.91

86.78

86.65

86.65

86.65

85.88

84.59

84.59

Choice

8

16-11-2021
14:05:40

Category Filled
by Candidate

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy

layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 21700L1004789
2 21700L1054121
3 21700L1098263
4 21700L1005387
5 21700L1090294
6 21700L1090129
7 21700L1050384
8 21700L1004858
9 21700L1025572

First Admission List - M.Sc. Zoology-2021

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

MONIKA DEVI

DEVANSHU
KUMAR

SHWETA
DOHARE

AASHVI NIMKER

POOJA VERMA

BHAWNA
SOLANKI

TANIYA
SHERWAL

NISHIKANT
RANJAN

ANSHUL
GAUTAM

Alloted

Department/College

Miranda House

Hans Raj College

Hindu College

Hindu College
Miranda House

Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College

Ramjas College

Sri Venkateswara College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

89.60

87.03

87.03

86.14

85.36

84.85

82.16

81.77

81.77

16-11-2021
14:05:40

Category
Filled by

Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 21700L1040167
2 21700L1040672
3 21700L1004078
4 21700L1071437

First Admission List - M.Sc. Zoology-2021

University of Delhi

Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Name
ABIGAIL
NGAHNEILAM
HAOKIP
HALEEMA ANJUM

DIKSHA NEGI

RINYARIN
KEISHING

Alloted

Department/College

Miranda House

Hans Raj College

Hindu College

Ramjas College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

84.21

83.05

80.75

80.23

Choice

16-11-2021
14:05:40

Category
Filled by
Candidate

ST

ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Category
Alloted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 21Z00L1101694 PRATISHTHA Hindu College 88.32 1 EWS
BHATIA
2 21700L1052334 CHESHTA Miranda House 87.80 2 EWS
DAWAR
3 21Z00L1071069 PRINCE Hans Raj College 87.17 3 EWS
4 21Z00L1071151 SIDHANT Kirori Mal College 86.78 2 EWS
5 21Z00L1143264 AANCHAL SINGH Ramjas College 86.52 4 EWS
6 21Z00L1049543 AKANKSHA Sri Guru Teg Bahadur 85.63 7 EWS
SHARMA Khalsa College

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Note: For any grievance regarding
eligibility submit your representation
through the Google form link:
https://forms.gle/7QU7gdMmEbHt2EnX7
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