# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21ZOOL1038816	SHREYA SOLANKI	Hindu College	93.20	1	Unreserved
2	21ZOOL1035512	GURVINDER KAUR	Hindu College	91.78	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	21ZOOL1104799	GARIMA SINGH	Hindu College	91.78	2	Unreserved
4	21ZOOL1005406	GARIMA JAIN	Miranda House	91.78	2	Unreserved
5	21ZOOL1033075	CAMELIA BISWAS	Miranda House	91.53	2	SC
6	21ZOOL1063350	AMANDEEP KAUR	Hindu College	91.27	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	21ZOOL1105952	PRANJAL SINGH	Hans Raj College	90.63	2	Unreserved
8	21ZOOL1042028	VARUNA ARORA	Kirori Mal College	90.51	1	Unreserved
9	21ZOOL1015256	KIRTI JAIN	Miranda House	90.50	2	Unreserved
10	21ZOOL1067083	JUHI ROHERA	Miranda House	90.50	1	EWS
11	21ZOOL1031456	UMANG BHATIA	Hans Raj College	90.25	2	Unreserved
12	21ZOOL1055905	NIHARIKA PAYAL	Miranda House	90.11	2	Unreserved
13	21ZOOL1051265	EAKAMDEEP KAUR	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	90.11	1	Unreserved
14	21ZOOL1134689	SUHANI RATHORE	Hans Raj College	89.99	4	Unreserved
15	21ZOOL1015807	AMIT BHATT	Sri Venkateswara College	89.60	1	Unreserved
16	21ZOOL1108824	NIRMEGH BASU	Sri Venkateswara College	89.22	1	Unreserved
17	21ZOOL1119192	SNEHIL SONI	Hans Raj College	88.96	3	Unreserved
18	21ZOOL1005632	ARSHA LIZ M JOS	Kirori Mal College	88.83	4	Unreserved
19	21ZOOL1054250	KANKSHI GUPTA	Hans Raj College	88.83	2	Unreserved
20	21ZOOL1019755	JATIN	Kirori Mal College	88.71	3	Unreserved
21	21ZOOL1079998	ANMOL	Ramjas College	88.57	4	Unreserved
22	21ZOOL1061284	PRIYAMVADA SINGH	Kirori Mal College	88.57	5	Unreserved
23	21ZOOL1004261	VANSHI BALI	Sri Venkateswara College	88.32	7	Unreserved

# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

			Alloted	Qualifying		Category Filled by
#	Form No.	Name	Department/College	Marks %/GP	Choice	Candidate

## University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21ZOOL1041811	AVINASH KUMAR	Hindu College	89.86	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	21ZOOL1056757	ANUSHKA RAO	Hindu College	89.73	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	21ZOOL1000883	HARSHITA JANGRA	Miranda House	88.57	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	21ZOOL1071085	AARZOO	Miranda House	88.32	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	21ZOOL1057405	NEHA YADAV	Miranda House	88.32	2	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	21ZOOL1052245	SHIVANI RATHOR	Miranda House	87.29	2	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	21ZOOL1046325	ANJALI	Hans Raj College	87.17	2	OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	21ZOOL1022333	VIVEK KUMAR	Hans Raj College	87.03	3	OBC Non-Creamy layer
9	21ZOOL1055014	MEENU CHAURASIA	Ramjas College	86.91	3	OBC Non-Creamy layer
10	21ZOOL1068795	SONA GOSWAMI	Hans Raj College	86.78	3	OBC Non-Creamy layer
11	21ZOOL1060613	PRIYANKA	Hans Raj College	86.65	3	OBC Non-Creamy layer
12	21ZOOL1008456	AARTI YADAV	Kirori Mal College	86.65	4	OBC Non-Creamy layer
13	21ZOOL1095449	KOMAL YADAV	Kirori Mal College	86.65	4	OBC Non-Creamy layer
14	21ZOOL1001078	AMAN KUMAR	Sri Venkateswara College	85.88	5	OBC Non-Creamy layer
15	21ZOOL1127069	VARINDER MADHAV VERMA	Sri Venkateswara College	84.59	6	OBC Non-Creamy layer
16	21ZOOL1088486	SEEMA YADAV	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	84.59	8	OBC Non-Creamy layer

## University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21ZOOL1004789	MONIKA DEVI	Miranda House	89.60	2	SC
2	21ZOOL1054121	DEVANSHU KUMAR	Hans Raj College	87.03	2	SC
3	21ZOOL1098263	SHWETA DOHARE	Hindu College	87.03	2	SC
4	21ZOOL1005387	AASHVI NIMKER	Hindu College	86.14	1	SC
5	21ZOOL1090294	POOJA VERMA	Miranda House	85.36	3	SC
6	21ZOOL1090129	BHAWNA SOLANKI	Ramjas College	84.85	4	SC
7	21ZOOL1050384	TANIYA SHERWAL	Kirori Mal College	82.16	4	SC
8	21ZOOL1004858	NISHIKANT RANJAN	Ramjas College	81.77	5	SC
9	21ZOOL1025572	ANSHUL GAUTAM	Sri Venkateswara College	81.77	5	SC

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21ZOOL1040167	ABIGAIL NGAHNEILAM HAOKIP	Miranda House	84.21	2	ST
2	21ZOOL1040672	HALEEMA ANJUM	Hans Raj College	83.05	1	ST
3	21ZOOL1004078	DIKSHA NEGI	Hindu College	80.75	5	ST
4	21ZOOL1071437	RINYARIN KEISHING	Ramjas College	80.23	6	ST

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21ZOOL1101694	PRATISHTHA BHATIA	Hindu College	88.32	1	EWS
2	21ZOOL1052334	CHESHTA DAWAR	Miranda House	87.80	2	EWS
3	21ZOOL1071069	PRINCE	Hans Raj College	87.17	3	EWS
4	21ZOOL1071151	SIDHANT	Kirori Mal College	86.78	2	EWS
5	21ZOOL1143264	AANCHAL SINGH	Ramjas College	86.52	4	EWS
6	21ZOOL1049543	AKANKSHA SHARMA	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	85.63	7	EWS

Note: For any grievance regarding eligibility submit your representation through the Google form link: https://forms.gle/7QU7gdMmEbHt2EnX7